
Flat Surface Metal Frame
Pre-Filter

Special Features
Flat Panel Filter  

Synthetic Fibre
Galvanized Steel

G3 / ISO Coarse %50  
250 Pa  

100 °C

Applications

Advantages
• Robust construction for reliable operation

• Economic operation
• Customised sizes can be produced easly

Product Code
KF-GS-LX- /59 / -G

KF Panel Filter

G Galvanized Steel

Media S Syntetic Fiber

L Flat

Gasket X Without

- WxHxD

G3 EN 779 

     

FANSET - GS

Description

It protects your heating and cooling coil swhich offers low 

www.gmcairgrille.com



Flat Surface Metal Frame
Pre-Filter

FANSET - GS

KF-GS-LX-205/400/6-G3

KF-GS-LX-205/650/6-G3

KF-GS-LX-205/900/6-G3

KF-GS-LX-395/495/6-G3

KF-GS-LX-395/620/6-G3

KF-GS-LX-495/595/6-G3

205 x 400 x 6

205 x 650 x 6

205 x 900 x 6

395 x 495 x 6

395 x 620 x 6

495 x 595 x 6

Coarse 50 %

Coarse 50 %

Coarse 50 %

Coarse 50 %

Coarse 50 %

Coarse 50 %

Coarse 50 %

Coarse 50 %

Coarse 50 %

Coarse 50 %

Coarse 50 %

Coarse 50 %

Coarse 50 %

Coarse 50 %

720 / 35

1200 / 35

1450 / 35

1650 / 35

2160 / 35

2650 / 35

0,40

0,5

0,65

0,90

1,0

1,0

720  / 40

1200  / 40

1450  / 40

1650  / 40

2160  / 40

2650  / 40

0,40

0,5

0,65

0,90

1,0

1,0

0,13

0,16

0,20

0,24

0,29

0,13

0,16

0,20

0,24

0,29

G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

KF-GS-LX-105/400/10-G3

KF-GS-LX-105/650/10-G3

KF-GS-LX-105/900/10-G3

KF-GS-LX-395/495/10-G3

KF-GS-LX-395/610/10-G3

KF-GS-LX-495/595/10-G3

105 x 400 x 10

105 x 650 x 10

105 x 900 x 10

395 x 495 x 10

395 x 610 x 10

495 x 595 x 10

Coarse 50 %

Coarse 50 %

Coarse 50 %

Coarse 50 %

Coarse 50 %

Coarse 50 %

Coarse 50 %

720  / 40

1200  / 40

1450  / 40

1650  / 40

2160  / 40

2650  / 40

0,40

0,5

0,65

0,90

1,0

1,0

0,13

0,16

0,20

0,24

0,29

G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

Product Code Dimensions
(WxHxD)

Class
EN 779

Media Area
(m2)

Rated Air Flow
(m3/h)

Weight
(Kg)

ISO 16890
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